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Lunch dishes from1lla.m. -4 p.m.



SOUPS

All our soups are served with bread & butter

Westland tomato soup
of ®axia- tomatoes

Forest mushroom soup

BREAD

Choice of: white pistolette, giant waldkorn roll,
dark Millers bread or a fresh oven baked soft white
or brown bun

Healthy
farmers ham, young Gouda cheese,
boiled egg and garnish

Old cheese

with Dijon mustard

Roast beef
with pine nuts, pepper & olive ail

Filet americain
with a fresh boiled egg

Ox sausage
with chopped onion

Tuna salad
with red onion, sun tomatoes and fresh parsley

Spicy chicken

with piri piri sauce

Roasted meat
fricandeau with currey-ketjap sauce, baked onions and
mushrooms

€ 395

€ 425

€5.50

€475

€525

€ 6.50

€ 575

€ 6.00

€675

€ 6.25



Beef meat ball
with gravy

2 Beef croquettes with bread
with Dijon mustard

Delfland 12 ‘o clock (meat)
3 slices of bread with beef croquettes,
small fried egg ham/cheese and roasted meat

Delfland 12 ‘o clock (fish)
3 slices of bread with shrimp croquettes,
small fried egg with smoked salmon and tuna salad

FRIED EGGS

Choice of: ham / @ cheese / bacon / roast beef

OMELETTE

Ham-cheese
Mushroom-bacon
Smoked salmon

Grilled cheese sandwich (tosti)
ham / @ cheese / ham-cheese

Beef croquette on aroll
with bread and mustard

Frikandel on aroll
with mayonnaise, curry and onions

€6.25

€ 675

€875

€ 975

€ 7.50

€ 750
€795
€ 9.00

€275

€ 3.50

€ 375



SALADS

All our salads are served with bread & butter

SMALL
Rib eye € 850
with red chicory, grilled pumpkin,
walnuts and balsamic-glace
Smoked tuna € 950

with marinated shrimps and
Yuzu-mayonnaise

WARM MEALS

Chicken satay
with sweet and sour cucumber, krupuk, peanut sauce
and fried onions. Choice out of fries or bread

Tenderloin satay
with sweet and sour cucumber, krupuk, peanut sauce
and fried onions. Choice out of fries or bread

Delfland beef burger

with lettuce, pickle, onion and Jack Daniels-sauce

Allergies? We have a special menu for you!

LARGE

€1475

€1575

€1350

€ 1450

€ 1375





