LUNCH



SOUPS

All our soups are served with bread & butter

•	Westland tomato soup of @axia tomatoes	€ 3.95
•	Forest mushroom soup	€ 4.25
	BREAD	
	Choice of: white pistolette, giant waldkorn roll, dark Millers bread or a fresh oven baked soft white or brown bun	
	Healthy farmers ham, young Gouda cheese, boiled egg and garnish	€ 5.50
•	Old cheese with Dijon mustard	€ 4.75
	Roast beef with pine nuts, pepper & olive oil	€ 5.25
	Filet americain with a fresh boiled egg	€ 6.50
	Ox sausage with chopped onion	€ 5.75
-	Tuna salad with red onion, sun tomatoes and fresh parsley	€ 6.00
	Spicy chicken with piri piri sauce	€ 6.75
	Roasted meat fricandeau with currey-ketjap sauce, baked onions and mushrooms	€ 6.25

	Beef meat ball with gravy	€ 6.25
	2 Beef croquettes with bread with Dijon mustard	€ 6.75
	Delfland 12 'o clock (meat) 3 slices of bread with beef croquettes, small fried egg ham/cheese and roasted meat	€ 8.75
•	Delfland 12 'o clock (fish) 3 slices of bread with shrimp croquettes, small fried egg with smoked salmon and tuna salad	€ 9.75
	FRIED EGGS	
	Choice of: ham / © cheese / bacon / roast beef	€ 7.50
	OMELETTE	
	OMELETTE Ham-cheese	€ 7.50
		€ 7.50 € 7.95
•	Ham-cheese	
•	Ham-cheese Mushroom-bacon	€ 7.95
•	Ham-cheese Mushroom-bacon Smoked salmon Grilled cheese sandwich (tosti)	€ 7.95 € 9.00
•	Ham-cheese Mushroom-bacon Smoked salmon Grilled cheese sandwich (tosti) ham / © cheese / ham-cheese Beef croquette on a roll	₹ 7.95₹ 9.00€ 2.75

SALADS

All our salads are served with bread & butter

		SMALL	LARGE
-	Rib eye with red chicory, grilled pumpkin, walnuts and balsamic-glacé	€ 8.50	€ 14.75
	Smoked tuna with marinated shrimps and Yuzu-mayonnaise	€ 9.50	€ 15.75
	WARM MEALS		
	Chicken satay with sweet and sour cucumber, krupuk, peanut and fried onions. Choice out of fries or bread	sauce	€ 13.50
	Tenderloin satay with sweet and sour cucumber, krupuk, peanut and fried onions. Choice out of fries or bread	sauce	€ 14.50
	Delfland beef burger with lettuce, pickle, onion and Jack Daniels-sau	ıce	€ 13.75